EARLY VOTING 04/24/2024 BRONTE ISD MAY 4TH, 2024
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1124161065
1124126640
1010788616
1024161903
1000477002
2171675853
2184703081
1020739823
1196953990
1001000437
2000786530
1037493226
2143976488
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Voter Name

ARROTT,JODIE GAIL

ARROTT II,NICHOLAS EDWARD
BAILEY,SHERRY LYNN
BRASWELL,ASHLEY MCCUTCHEN
FLETCHER,LANETTE MARINA
MEEKS,KATHRYN LEIGH
QUEEN,KEELEY MIKAYLA
ROBBINS,JONATHAN LUKE
RUNYAN,MORGAN SCHREE
WEBB,ALISA KAY
DAVIDSON,MIKAH MARIE
DAVIS,MISTY MICHELLE
HARDY,CAMBREY REAGAN
SHAW,KATHERYN JANEL
WEBB,CLABE FRANKLIN



